Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Butterworth - (815012) - Borough of Harrow S C

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted
to LC
50 Freestyle 39.96 40.50
400 Freestyle 6:48.23 6:51.70
800 Freestyle 13:28.07 13:35.20
50 Breaststroke 50.25 50.90
Copyright 2024

SC WA

Pts

188
181
206

179

Date

23/09/12
14/06/15
11/06/16
22/09/12

Meet

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships

Venue

Harrow
Northwood
Bushey

Harrow

License

LR2397
LR151032
LR161083

LR2397
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