## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Sarah Butterworth - (815012) - Borough of Harrow S C

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	39.96	40.50	188	23/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	LR2397	4
400 Freestyle	6:48.23	6:51.70	181	14/06/15	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Northwood	LR151032	4
800 Freestyle	13:28.07	13:35.20	206	11/06/16	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Bushey	LR161083	4
50 Breaststroke	50.25	50.90	179	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	LR2397	4